3e speeldag U12 - WOENSDAG 13 NOVEMBER 2019 om 18u00

West-Vlaanderen - Oost-Vlaanderen

97 W77  KFC MERELBEKE
98 W74  JSV VEURNE
99 W70  RAC WAREGEM
100 W72  FC GULLEGEM
101 W67  KRC HARELBEKE
102 W68 KV OOSTENDE
103 W73 WS BELLEGEM
Rest Belgie
104 W79  FC HANNUTOIS
105 W83  ET ELSAUTOISE
106 W80  RES WANZE BAS OHA
107 W85 RIS TAMINES
108 W90  CS PAYS VERT OSTICHES
109 W87  JSISIEROISE
110 W93  ALBERT QUEVY MONS
111 W96  KVW WOLUWE ZAVENT
112 W94  KSV BORNEM

W69
W65
W71
W66
W78
W76
W75

W86
W81
w84
W82
W88
W92
W89
Wo1
W95

MANDEL UNITED KFC
KSV ROESELARE

KSK STEENBRUGGE
KSC BLANKENBERGE
KMSK DEINZE

FC LEMBEKE

KSK MALDEGEM

FC NANINNOIS

RCS VERLAINE

R.J. AICHOISE

RFCB SPRIMONT

URL CENTRE

RUS BELOEIL

RFC LUINGNOIS

ROC CHARLEROI-FARC
R E STEPHANOIS

11/okt

Strafschop

32ste finales U12

WOENSDAG 09 OKTOBER 2019 OM 18U00

West-Vlaanderen

65 W10
66 W4
67 W8
68 W17
69 W1
70 W16
71 W2
72 W6
73 W5
74 W11

KSV ROESELARE
KSC BLANKENBERGE
WIKINGS KORTRIK
KFC VARSENARE

SV WEVELGEM CITY
R DOTTIGNIES SP
KSK STEENBRUGGE
KFC MEULEBEKE
KSV RUMBEKE

JSV VEURNE

Oost-Vlaanderen

75 W23
76 W25
77 W24
78 W21

Liege
79 W42
80 W44

KSV SOTTEGEM
KVV ZELZATE
KFC MERELBEKE
KFC VRASENE

FC HANNUTOIS
STADE WAREMMIEN

W12
W9

W7

W19
W3

W15
W18
W14
W20
W13

W26
W28
W22
W27

W38
W35

KSV MOORSELE

KSV JABBEKE

KRC HARELBEKE

KV OOSTENDE
MANDEL UNITED KFC
RAC WAREGEM

KSKV ZWEVEZELE

FC GULLEGEM

WS BELLEGEM

SK EERNEGEM

KSK MALDEGEM
FC LEMBEKE

TK MELDERT
KMSK DEINZE

FC TILLEUR
RES WANZE BAS OHA

19/sep
Strafschop
14 0 -
2 4 -
3 9 -
3 13 -
6 8 -
6 5 -
5 6 -
7 1 -
1 3 -
3 0 -
5 1 -
1 3 -




81 w40

RCS VERLAINE

82 W37  RFC HUY

83 W36  WASSEIGES FCE
Namur

84 W32 R.J. AICHOISE

85 W34  US BEAURAING

86 W30  RSC CONDRUZIEN
Hainaut

87 W52 PAYS BLANC ANTOINIEN

88 W57  URL CENTRE

89 W46 RFC LUINGNOIS

90 W48  CS PAYS VERT OSTICHES

91 W45 FRANCS BORAINS

92 W54 RUS BELOEIL

93 W53 ESTINNES RUE
Antwerpen

94 W60  KSK OOSTHOVEN
Brabant

95 W64  RHODIENNE DE HOEK

96 W63 KVW WOLUWE ZAVENT

W41
W43
W39

W31
W29
W33

W47
W55
W50
w49
W56
W51
W58

W59

we1l
W62

AS VERVIERS
RFCB SPRIMONT
ET ELSAUTOISE

CS WEPION
RIS TAMINES
FC NANINNOIS

JS ISIEROISE

RAAL LA LOUVIERE
AC ESTAIMBOURG

EX. MOUSCRON

ROC CHARLEROI-FARC
R.E. MONS NORD
ALBERT QUEVY MONS

KSV BORNEM

R E STEPHANOIS
SK PEPINGEN-HALLE

26 0 -

1 2 -

1 3 -

5 0 -

2 4 -

3 4 -

7 3 -

5 2 -

4 4 5|- 4
1 6 -

4 0 -

1 1 2|- 3
2| 2l [ 3] 4
1 3 -

2 0 -

le speeldag U12 - WOENSDAG 11 SEPTEMBER 2019 OM 18U00

West-Vlaanderen

1 WVL13
2 WVL17
3 WVL6
4 WVL18
5 WVL22
6 WVL5
7 WVL16
8 WVL7
9 WVL14
10 WVL8
11 WVL3
12 WVL19
13 WVL11
14 WvL4
15 WVL2
16 WVL9
17 WVL15
18 WvlL1
19 WVL20
20 wWvL10

SV WEVELGEM CITY
VVC BEERNEM
MANDEL UNITED KFC
KSC BLANKENBERGE
KSV RUMBEKE

KFC MEULEBEKE
KRC HARELBEKE
WIKINGS KORTRIK
KSV JABBEKE

KSV ROESELARE

JSV VEURNE

KSV MOORSELE

SK EERNEGEM

FC GULLEGEM

RAC WAREGEM

R DOTTIGNIES SP
KFC VARSENARE
KSKV ZWEVEZELE
KV OOSTENDE

WS BELLEGEM

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

WVL12
WVL21

KSCT MENEN
KSK STEENBRUGGE

24/aug

Strafschop




Oost-Vlaanderen

21 OVL6
22 OVL7
23 OVL3
24 OVL1
25 OVL9
26 OVL2
27 OVL8
28 OVL5

Namur
29 NAM1
30 NAM2
31 NAM4
32 NAM5
33 NAM6
34 NAM7

Liege
35 LIE6
36 LIE2
37 LIE7
38 LIE1
39 LIE4
40 LIE3
41 LIES
42 LIES
43 LIE10
44 LIE9

Hainaut
45 HAI1
46 HAI2
47 HAI3
48 HAI4
49 HAI5
50 HAI6
51 HAI7
52 HAI8
53 HAI9
54 HAI10
55 HAI11
56 HAI12

KFAC WAARSCHOOT
TK MELDERT

KSV SOTTEGEM

KFC MERELBEKE

KVV ZELZATE

KSK MALDEGEM
KMSK DEINZE

FC LEMBEKE

RJS TAMINES
RSC CONDRUZIEN
CS WEPION

R.J. AICHOISE

FC NANINNOIS
US BEAURAING

RES WANZE BAS OHA
WASSEIGES FCE

RFC HUY

FC TILLEUR

ET ELSAUTOISE

RCS VERLAINE

AS VERVIERS

FC HANNUTOIS

RFCB SPRIMONT
STADE WAREMMIEN

FRANCS BORAINS
RFC LUINGNOIS
JS ISIEROISE

CS PAYS VERT OSTICHES

EX. MOUSCRON
AC ESTAIMBOURG
R.E. MONS NORD

PAYS BLANC ANTOINIEN

ESTINNES RUE

RUS BELOEIL

RAAL LA LOUVIERE
ROC CHARLEROI-FARC

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

ovia

NAM3

KFC VRASENE

FC ARQUET

11




57 HAI13

URL CENTRE

58 HAI14  ALBERT QUEVY MONS
Antwerpen

59 ANT1  KSV BORNEM

60 ANT2  KSK OOSTHOVEN
Brabant

61 BRA2 R E STEPHANOIS

62 BRA3  SK PEPINGEN-HALLE

63 BRA4  KVW WOLUWE ZAVENT

64 BRA1  RHODIENNE DE HOEK

Bye

Bye
Bye

Bye
Bye
Bye




